AR RESONANCE SIZE CHART

TROMBONE MOUTHPIECES

Large shank for Symphonic music

TOPS

Diameter in mm
28.80mm
28.40mm
28.00mm
27.60mm
27.20mm
26.80mm
26.40mm
26.00mm
25.60mm
25.20mm
24.80mm

Bass models available in normal or deep U shaped cups
Normal sizes have a 7.2mm throat. Bass sizes have a 8.0mm

BACKBORES
BVL Bass trombone GRO Small
BL Bass trombone GR1 Medium
BM Bass trombone GR2 Large
BS Bass trombone GR3 Bass/Very Large
XL Tenor trombone
VL Tenor trombone
L Tenor trombone
ML Tenor trombone
M Tenor trombone
MS Tenor trombone
S Tenor trombone

Small/Large Shank for Tenor Trombones

TOPS

Diameter in mm
26.00mm
25.70mm
25.40mm
25.10mm
24.80mm
24.50mm

All the tops are also available with a V+ cup, deeper and more V shaped
Throat size can be either 6.0mm or 6.5mm
Shank can be either small or large

BACKBORES

S Small

M Medium
L Large

For example: 25.40mm with 6.0mm throat and small backbore:
25.40 60 with 60 S

EUPHONIUM MOUTHPIECES |
Large (Besson Prestige), Small (cheap Yamaha models), European and German shanks

TOPS

Throat 7.2mm
Diameter in mm
27.00mm
26.60mm
26.30mm
26.00mm
25.70mm
25.40mm

Name BACKBORES

VL 72 L72 Large
L72 M 72 Medium
ML 72 S72 Small
M 72

MS 72

S72

TUBA MOUTHPIECES

TOPS

33.00mm
33.00mm
33.00mm
32.40mm
32.40mm
32.40mm

All models are available with 8.0mm or 8.4mm throat

H (Helleberg style) BACKBORES GR1 Small
Deep C GR2 Large
Deep U

H (Helleberg style)
Deep C
Deep U



