AR RESON	ANCE SIZE CHART					
TROMBONI	E MOUTHPIECES					
Large shank	c for Symphonic music		Bass models ava	ailable in normal o	r deep U shaped	cups
			Normal sizes have	ve a 7.2mm throa	t. Bass sizes have	e a 8.0mm
TOPS	Diameter in mm				BACKBORES	
	28.80mm	BVL	Bass trombone		GR0	Small
	28.40mm	BL	Bass trombone		GR1	Medium
	28.00mm	ВМ	Bass trombone		GR2	Large
	27.60mm	BS	Bass trombone		GR3	Bass/Very Large
	27.20mm	XL	Tenor trombone			
	26.80mm	VL	Tenor trombone			
	26.40mm	L	Tenor trombone			
	26.00mm	ML	Tenor trombone			
	25.60mm	M	Tenor trombone			
	25.20mm	MS	Tenor trombone			
	24.80mm	S	Tenor trombone			
Small/Large	Shank for Tenor Trom	bones				
		All the tops are a	also available with	a V+ cup, deeper	and more V shap	ped
		Throat size can	be either 6.0mm o	r 6.5mm		
		Shank can be ei	ther small or large			
TOPS	Diameter in mm		BACKBORES			
	26.00mm		S	Small		
	25.70mm		M	Medium		
	25.40mm		L	Large		
	25.10mm					
	24.80mm		For example: 25	.40mm with 6.0mr	n throat and sma	Il backbore:
	24.50mm		25.40 60 with 60	S		
EUPHONIU	M MOUTHPIECES					
	Large (Besson P	restige), Small (c	heap Yamaha mo	dels), European a	nd German shanl	ks
	Throat 7.2mm					
TOPS	Diameter in mm	Name			BACKBORES	
	27.00mm	VL 72			L 72	Large
	26.60mm	L 72			M 72	Medium
	26.30mm	ML 72			S 72	Small
	26.00mm	M 72				
	25.70mm	MS 72				
	25.40mm	S 72				
TUBA MOU	THPIECES					
		All models are a	vailable with 8.0m	m or 8.4mm throa	nt	
TOPS	33.00mm	H (Helleberg sty	le)	BACKBORES	GR1	Small
	33.00mm	Deep C	,		GR2	Large
	33.00mm	Deep U				- J.
	32.40mm	H (Helleberg sty	le)			
	32.40mm	Deep C				
	32.40mm	Deep U				